PMCprotego S2

il =

piz
Fa

Technical details

Certifications:
Variante:

Width dimension:
Height dimension:
Depth dimension:
Gross weight:

Net weight:

Ambient temperature:

PILZ

THE SPIRIT OF SAFETY

680002
Drive-integral safety card for the servo amplifier series PMCprotego D

implementable safety level: SIL 2 in accordance with EN/IEC 62061
supported safety functions: STO, SS1, SS2, SOS, SLS, SSR, SDI.

CE;TUV

2 = Base +SIL2
18.5 mm

142.0 mm
103.0 mm

324 ¢

153 g

0-40°C

Pilz GmbH & Co. KG, Felix-Wankel-Strasse 2, 73760 Ostfildern, Germany
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